—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position
Sheriff/Coroner
Sheriff Captain
Sheriff Captain

Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol

Sheriff's Captain
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy

Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol

Sheriff Detective

Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol
Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol

Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff's Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy

Administrative Technician

Sheriff Deputy

Sheriff Undersheriff

Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy
Sheriff Deputy

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department Total Wages
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$156,672
$147,287
$137,943
$127,274
$118,013
$108,207
$101,847
$101,527
$100,595
$100,239
$99,677
$92,275
$91,960
$90,898
$90,886
$90,173
$88,565
$88,349
$88,172
$87,630
$86,954
$85,768
$84,694
$84,608
$83,569
$83,100
$81,902
$80,341
$79,347
$77,569
$77,010



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sheriff Deputy

Sheriff Deputy

Sheriff Detective

Executive Assistant

Sheriff Evidence Technician
Sheriff Dispatcher

Sheriff's Deputy

Sheriff Dispatcher

Animal Control Officer

Office Technician

Sheriff Dispatcher

Sheriff Dispatcher

Sheriff Dispatcher

Sheriff Dispatcher

Sheriff's Deputy

Animal Control Officer
Sheriff Deputy

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Sheriff Deputy

Part Time Sheriff's Deputy
Part Time Office Assistant Il
Part Time Office Assistant Il
Part Time Animal Control Officer
Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher
Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher
Part Time Sheriff's Cadet

Part Time Sheriff's Deputy
Part Time Animal Control Officer
Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher
Part Time Sheriff's Cadet

Part Time Sheriff's Cadet

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$74,726
$74,414
$68,349
$60,303
$58,665
$56,022
$55,758
$55,387
$53,030
$52,624
$52,585
$51,996
$48,640
$45,933
$37,413
$35,292
$34,915
$33,010
$31,421
$30,451
$23,370
$18,085
$16,246
$12,143

$8,135

$7,473

$5,603

$4,899

$4,424

$3,746

$3,534

$2,641



64. Sheriff Deputy Mariposa County Sheriff $2,078
65. Part Time Sheriff Deputy Mariposa County Sheriff $1,156



