	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff/Coroner		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$156,672
2.	Sheriff Captain		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$147,287
3.	Sheriff Captain		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$137,943
4.	Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$127,274
5.	Sheriff's Captain		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$118,013
6.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$108,207
7.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$101,847
8.	Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$101,527
9.	Sheriff Detective		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$100,595
10.	Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$100,239
11.	Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$99,677
12.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$92,275
13.	Sheriff's Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$91,960
14.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$90,898
15.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$90,886
16.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$90,173
17.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$88,565
18.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$88,349
19.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$88,172
20.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$87,630
21.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$86,954
22.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$85,768
23.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$84,694
24.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$84,608
25.	Administrative Technician		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$83,569
26.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$83,100
27.	Sheriff Undersheriff		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$81,902
28.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$80,341
29.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$79,347
30.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$77,569
31.	Sheriff Deputy		Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$77,010

32.	Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$74,726
33.	Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$74,414
34.	Sheriff Detective	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$68,349
35.	Executive Assistant	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$60,303
36.	Sheriff Evidence Technician	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$58,665
37.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$56,022
38.	Sheriff's Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$55,758
39.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$55,387
40.	Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$53,030
41.	Office Technician	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$52,624
42.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$52,585
43.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$51,996
44.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$48,640
45.	Sheriff Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$45,933
46.	Sheriff's Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$37,413
47.	Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$35,292
48.	Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$34,915
49.	Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$33,010
50.	Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$31,421
51.	Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$30,451
52.	Part Time Sheriff's Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$23,370
53.	Part Time Office Assistant II	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$18,085
54.	Part Time Office Assistant II	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$16,246
55.	Part Time Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$12,143
56.	Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$8,135
57.	Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$7,473
58.	Part Time Sheriff's Cadet	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$5,603
59.	Part Time Sheriff's Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$4,899
60.	Part Time Animal Control Officer	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$4,424
61.	Part Time Sheriff's Dispatcher	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$3,746
62.	Part Time Sheriff's Cadet	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$3,534
63.	Part Time Sheriff's Cadet	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$2,641

64.	Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$2,078
65.	Part Time Sheriff Deputy	Mariposa County	Sheriff	\$1,156